Position

Community Development
Director

Plan Check Engineer

Sr Combination Bldg Inspector
Npdes Inspector

Business License Inspector
Business Lic&Bldg Permit Tech
Plan Checker/Inspector Aide Pt

Other Positions Held City

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Department

Inspections

Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections

Inspections

Total Wages

$146,017

$127,043
$95.714
$92,095
$78,950
$77,230
$20,689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,749

$23,135
$34,924
$33,203
$21,812
$22,249

$0



