Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Westminster	Inspections	\$146,017	\$44,749
Plan Check Engineer		Westminster	Inspections	\$127,043	\$23,135
Sr Combination Bldg Inspector		Westminster	Inspections	\$95,714	\$34,924
Npdes Inspector		Westminster	Inspections	\$92,095	\$33,203
Business License Inspector		Westminster	Inspections	\$78,950	\$21,812
Business Lic&Bldg Permit Tech		Westminster	Inspections	\$77,230	\$22,249
Plan Checker/Inspector Aide Pt		Westminster	Inspections	\$20,689	\$0